Fem & Mas 4x50 MX

! Ordine
minore 120 Nomi Anno 119 tempo diArrivo punti
CSlnuoto OberFerrari ZULIANI MATTEO 1992 24 95 2:04.70 1 24
NASI NICOLE 1994 22
VALCAVI LUCA 1988 28
PESARE REBECCA 1995 21

Imolanuoto Asd BETTI MARISA 1996 20 98 2:07.70 2 21
BEDRONICI ILARIA 1996 20
MUZZI| GABRIELE 1989 27
LASI MIRKO 1985 31

Savena Nuoto Team CIARLANTE BEATRICE 1995 21 114 2:15.70 3 18
COIRO FEDERICO 1981 35
COCCOLINIBENEDETTA 1995 21
PALESTINI STEFANO 1979 37

Imolanuoto Asd PELUSO MARGHERITA 1993 23 89 2:26.40 4 15
TERENZI ALESSANDRA 1995 21
RABITI DAVIDE 1995 21
CANI MARCO 1992 24

PODIUM NUOTO SOLICARLOTTA 2000 16 67 2:37.50 5 12
SAEEDI CARLOTTA 1998 18
CASSIMATTIA 2001 15
GHERRI GIACOMO 1998 18

NuotoGSRiale GIACOMELLA BEATRICE 2000 16 88 2:38.30 6 9
MATARAZZO GABRIELE 1997 19
GRANDI FABIO 1989 27
BAZZANINI ANNA 1990 26

Eden Sport ROTA CAMILLA 1989 27 116 2:44.10 7 6
MARCO MONTI 1986 30
ELISA IMCERTI 1996 20
GUIDO FRANCHI 1977 39

PODIUM NUOTO LANZI LETIZIA 2000 16 58 3:05.80 8 3
DELOGU ALESSANDRO 2002 14
PISCICELLI BENEDETTA 2001 15

SACCANI JACOPO 2003 13



Fem & Masc 4x50 MX

anni 120-160 Ordine
Nomi Anno 120-160 tempo  di Arrivo punti
Imolanuoto Asd D'ANGELI GIORGIA 1985 31 148 2:12.80 1 24
VILLA MANELA 1977 39
VALTANCOLI DAVIDE 1978 38
PANCALDI SIMONE 1976 40
Imolanuoto Asd PRIMO ELISABETTA 1985 31 127 2:19.10 2 21
FALZONI ANDREA 1983 33
ZIRONE GUIDO 1978 38
EVANGELISTI ELEONORA 1991 25
CSlnuoto OberFerrari PEZZI STEFANIA 1981 35 131 2:19.20 3 18
BURANI PIETRO 1991 25
LIGABUE MARCO 1971 45
BUDASSI VALENTINA 1990 26
Imolanuoto Asd GAMBETTI CATERINA 1999 17 127 2:32.60 4 15
BENVENUTI MARTINA 1995 21
EMILIANI ANDREA 1975 41
TINTI MAXIMILIANO 1968 48
NC Azzurra 1991 SMITH LUCY CLAIRE 1967 49 143 2:36.20 5 12
BOTTONI SIMONE 1987 29
MEI GIULIA 1989 27
FORTE GIANCARLO 1978 38
CSlnuoto OberFerrari SESENA BARBARA 1971 45 148 2:38.90 6 9
FORMENTINI DAVIDE 1988 28
RONZONI ALESSANDRO 1984 32
TOFFANETTI LAURA 1973 43
Savena Nuoto Team NAGY MARCO 1973 43 136 2;16.80 7 6
GHEDINI GIULIA 1990 26
BALIN LORENZO 1989 27
FIORI SILCVIA 1976 40
Podium Nuoto DECHICCA CHIARA 1983 33 150 3:24.90 8 3
FRANCHI CHIARA 1981 35
VIANI MIRKA 1976 40
LOMMI STEFANO 1974 42
Podium Nuoto MARANDO SILVIA 1991 25 129 S.Q. 9 0
DEDONNO CARLO 1980 36
BRAGHIROLI ELISA 1981 35

BOSELLI EMANUEL 1983 33



Fem & Masc 4x50 MX
oltre 160

NC Azzurra 1991

CSlnuoto OberFerrari

Savena Nuoto Team

Stella Azzurra

Imolanuoto Asd

CSlnuoto OberFerrari

Podium Nuoto

Imolanuoto Asd

Savena Nuoto Team

Eden Sport

FERRI FRANCESCA
VACCHI CLAUDIA

GIAMBARTOLOMEI GIORDANO

ADANI SIMONE

VEZZANI GIORGIA
BIANCHI ELENA

ALLORO STEFANO
BERTOZZI ORLANDO
CASAROSA PAOLA
GARAGNANI MARGHERITA
GAVANELLI CRISTIAN
FABBRI STEFANO

DOTTI PAOLA
TONIMARCO

FUGETTA TIZIANA
DONATACCI GIUSEPPE
PASSINI ROBERTA MARIA
CERVELLATI BARBARA
MIRRI MARCO

DAL RE CRISTIAN
SARAVO CRISTIAN
FERRARI ALESSIA
ORLANDINI IDO PIERALDO
LEONARDI ELISA
POPOVICH GIANPAOLO
ZAMBELLI IVANO
VALTUENA MARTINEZ SILVIA
PELATI MICHELA

POGGI CLAUDIA

FIUMI FULVIA

BUSI FILIPPO

FINI STEFANO

SERRA ANDREA
PEZZOTTA MANUELA
CONTI FRANCESCO
SANGIOVANNI DANIELA
CARBOGNANI PATRIZIA
FRANCO CODELUNA
BARCHI DANILO

PAOLO INCERTI

Anno
1966
1966
1986
1984
1995
1967
1969
1968
1962
1987
1979
1970
1977
1966

1981
1978
1970
1965
1973
1977
1978
1957
1975
1975
1971
1969
1973
1977
1979
1965
1966
1973
1966
1967
1964
1975
1966
1972
1966

50
50
30
32
21
49
47
48
54
29
37
46
39
50

2016
35
38
46
51
43
39
38
59
41
41
45
47
43
39
37
51
50
43
50
49
52
41
50
44
50

161
162

165

166

2140

178

177

176

177

194

185

tempo
2:15.90

2:24.10

2:30.80

2:34.20

2:39.10

2:42.30

2:42.80

2:47.80

2:47.80

3:05.30

Ordine
di Arrivo punti

2 21
2 21
2 21
2 21
2 21
2 21
2 21
2 21
2 21
3 18



